Specifications
Pb
RoHS Compliant
Lead Free
Rev. No. : PE04
Part Numbering System
USB
Upright Right Angle, 4 Pins, A Type, Female
UUR-04A1925E-FKS Series
Current Rating: 1.5A Max.
Voltage Rating: 30V AC(rms)
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage: 750V for 1 min.
Contact Resistance: 30mΩ Max.
Insulation Resistance: 1000 MΩ Min.
Mating Force: 3.5 Kgf Max.
Unmating Force: 1.0 Kgf Min.
Temperature Range: -40°C to +105°C
Contacts: Copper Alloy, t=0.25mm
Shell: Copper Alloy, t= 0.30mm, Nickel Plated
Insulator: High Temperature, UL94V-0
Series
Contact Plating:
S = Selective Gold Flash
Post Option:
K = Kinked Pin
Insulator Color:
W = White
B  = Black
UUR - 04 A 1925 E - F K S X
No. of Pins
04
Contact Option:
F = Female
Type Option:
A = A Type
Body Length:
1925 = 19.25mm
Edge Option:
E = with Edge